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32
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Senior Varsity Roster — 2003

Oney Johnston - Edward Blessman Legion Post 38

Post Commander John Erdman

Dave Emmers

Dr David Buchanan
Joe Kangas

Don Hawkins

Name

Matt Bechle

John Biese

David Buchanan Jr
Jared Catenacci
Chris Clouthier
Eric Forseth

Brian Gavronski
Eddie Koehl

Zak Koga

Jason Metz

Alex O'Connor
Ryan Pellinger
Andy Plamann
Travis Rathsack
Ryan Reitzner
Brian Vandenacker
Ryan VanHammond
Camren Zemlock

Manager
Coach

Coach

Gen. Manager

Position Bats
P L
OF R
IF R
OF R
P L
P R
IF L
IF L
C R
IF L
IF R
OF R
OF R
P L
C R
P R
IF R
IF R
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Throws Year

10
12
12
12
12
11
11
13
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
10
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